Ingleby Arncliffe Parish Council - Payments over £100 or more - Financial Year 23/24

Cheque
Number
385
386
389

390

392

393

394
395
Debit Card

Debit Card

396

401
402

404

Date

03/04/2023

03/04/2023

01/05/2023

01/05/2023

06/06/2023

06/07/2023

27/07/2023

27107/2023

19/08/2023

19/08/2023

31/08/2023

20/12/2023

15/12/2023

14/03/2023

Paid to

Parish Clerk

HMRC

Yorkshire Local Councils Associations

BHIB

Mowing Services

Ingleby Cross Village Hall

Mowing Services
WIPS
NBB Matting

Adomast Mfg

Mowing Services

Mowing Services
North Yorkshire Council

WIPS

For

Qtr to March 23 services
provided

Tax on above
Annual Membership
Annuallnsurance

Mowing Parish including
Recreation Ground

Donation for facilities provided
for meetings

Mowing Parish including
Recreation Ground

Web site services
Recreation Ground
Recreation Ground

Mowing Parish including
Recreation Ground

Mowing Parish including
Recreation Ground

Grit Bin Topping up

Web site services

Amount
(Including Vat
if applicable)

£459.33
£108.20

£136.00

£409.70

£972.00

£200.00

£738.00
£324.00
£630.00

£3,553.20

£792.00

£1,188.00
£180.00

£156.00



