Ingleby Arncliffe Parish Council - Payments over £100 or more - Financial Year 23/24

Cheque				Amount (Including Vat
Number	Date	Paid to	For	if applicable)
			Qtr to March 23 services	
385	03/04/2023	Parish Clerk	provided	£459.33
386	03/04/2023	HMRC	Tax on above	£108.20
389	01/05/2023	Yorkshire Local Councils Associations	Annual Membership	£136.00
390	01/05/2023	внів	Annual Insurance	£409.70
			Mowing Parish including	
392	06/06/2023	Mowing Services	Recreation Ground	£972.00
			Donation for facilities provided	
393	06/07/2023	Ingleby Cross Village Hall	for meetings	£200.00
			Mowing Parish including	
394	27/07/2023	Mowing Services	Recreation Ground	£738.00
395	27/07/2023	WJPS	Web site services	£324.00
Debit Card	19/08/2023	NBB Matting	Recreation Ground	£630.00
Debit Card	19/08/2023	Adomast Mfg	Recreation Ground	£3,553.20
			Mowing Parish including	
396	31/08/2023	Mowing Services	Recreation Ground	£792.00
			Mowing Parish including	
401	20/12/2023	Mowing Services	Recreation Ground	£1,188.00
402	15/12/2023	North Yorkshire Council	Grit Bin Topping up	£180.00
404	14/03/2023	WJPS	Web site services	£156.00